DPST-5000M Digital Pitot Static Test Set
    “High Accuracy, Exceeds 91.411 FAR Specs, Light
             Weight with Indestructable Sensor and Display!”
Cage Code # 3PTA2
General Information
The Model DPST-5000 Digital Pitot Static Test Set is a
precision test set with dual channel pressure controller,
designed to provide regulated total (PT) pressure and static

Weight	 Case
35 Lbs.		 Storm Case
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mfg. Part Number:	 DPST-7200A
Lab 19” Rack Mount DPST-7200A-R
Accessories Include: Protection Quick Release Fittings,
Hoses, Shipping Container and Operation Manual.
REV 06/08/09
DFW Instrument Corporation
2544 Tarpley Rd. #116, Carrollton, TX 75006
Tel. # 972- 478-2504   Fax # 972- 418-2412
DPST-8000M Pitot Static Test Set
    “Exceeds RVSM High Accuracy Standards”
Cage Code # 3PTA2
General Information
The Model DPST-8000 Pitot Static Test Set is a precision test
set with dual channel pressure controller, designed to provide
regulated total (PT) pressure and static (PS) pressure outputs
to simulate Altitude, Airspeed and Vertical Speed param-
eters. The test set can also be used in a laboratory environ-